Specifications subject to change at Amphenol Broadband Solutions’ discretion
Pedestal
Ordering Guide
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288 Page 2 DS-60-1963 Rev. 4.1
Pedestal Selection Guide
Z02 Series R02 Series Z05 / Z06 Series Z08 Series Z14 / Z24 Series CMPH-750SFN
Size 10”x 10” x 19”
26” overall height
10” round x 21”
31” overall height
Z05: 12x12x25”
Z06: 12x12x30”
28”x16”x20” overall
28”x15”x20”, 33” overall
Z14:  36”x24”x26” 41” overall
Z24:  36”x24”x26” 60” overall
26”x14”x35
Vented/Unvented Unvented Unvented Vented Vented Vented Unvented
Lock Options 7/16” Hex 7/16” Hex 7/16” Hex 7/16” He 7/16” Hex Hex Lock
Color
Light green
Dark green
Beige
Light green
Dark green
Beige
Light green
Dark green
Light green
Dark green
Beige
Light green
Dark green
Light green
Common Use Taps, MSTs, other passives Taps, MSTs, other passives
Line Extender, Amplifier,
Fiber closure
Line extender, amplifier
High heat dissipation for R-PHY
Node, amplifier and fiber storage
Fiber closure and
Slack storage
CIFAs 300257, 300258, 300259 300260, 300261, 300262
Z05:  307280, 307281
Z06:  307282, 307283
310101, 310102, 310103
Z14:  94421, 306381
Z24:  306767
309309
 Page 3